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BANDIT
IMPACTO
ASA BRANCA
PURO VENENO
LINCON
THOR
BLACK
PICA-PAU
JUBILEU
SHEIK
ROTA 66
PERIGOSO
BH27
TROV&o
TRINITY
MEGA SENA
ALTA TENS&O
MUSTA
THOR
TURBINA

Anilha

mlp 19/20 045
045462
547097
079097
050821
138565
026582
032359
060797
028673
043156
014261
037542
040406
055989
035339
041529
287307
340971
034442

FABIO BITTENCOURT GARCIA
MARCELUS M PEREIRA
LEANDRO
AILTON DA SILVA
FERNANDO MARCON
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO MARCOS
LUCAS CARLOTTO
MARIO NARCISO
LEANDRO
RICARDO ROSSI
MARCELO MACIEL
ADEMIR BORGES
JULIKO(JULIO CESAR MACHADO)
ADRIANO
JOAO GUILHERME MARCIANO
CAIO STEDILE
DIONATH
FABIANO
MACIEL

Cidade
CAMBORIU
STO.AMARO
BOM RETIRO
PALHOCA
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES
VACARIA
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
VACARIAS
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA

FRAIBURGO
OTC.COSTA
CAPINZAL
LAGES

67 CEMNEIO OFICIAL TRINCA FERRO FIBRA ASCP 22/08/2021

ASCP - Lages
10/15 min Pontos
127/186 20
96/148 19
89/125 18
67/125 17
110/124 16
93/124 15
89/121 14
82/119 13
93/118 12
83/113 11
85/110 10
110/109 9
98/109 8
82/107 7
76/107 6
78/102 5
68/102 4
68/100 3
84/98 2
71/95 1
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